STANWICK CEMETERY - FEES AND CHARGES
(Operative from 1st October 2023 until further notice)

Interment

Additional fee for interment of non-residents is 100% of normal charge

Type of interment Resident | Non-resident
The body of a stillborn child or a child whose age at the time of death £0 £0

did not exceed 18 years
The body of a person whose age at the time of death exceeded 18 yrs £400.00 £800.00
Single depth
The body of a person whose age at the time of death exceeded 18 yrs £500.00 £1000.00
Double depth
The body of a person in an existing grave whose age at the time of death | £350.00 £700.00
exceeded 18 years
Cremated remains £175.00 £350.00

Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial

Additional fee for non-residents is 100% of normal charge.

Type of plot Resident | Non-resident

Grave plot £250.00 £500.00

Cremated remains plot £100.00 £200.00

Transfer of ownership from a living owner £25.00 £25.00
Memorials

Additional fee for non-residents is 100% of normal charge

Type of Memorial Resident | Non-resident
Erection of Headstone Size restrictions apply £90.00 £180.00
Additional inscription on memorial after the first £10.00 £20.00
Placing a vase on a grave £10.00 £20.00
Erection of Kerbstones Size restrictions apply £110.00 £220.00
Erection of kerbs with headstone £200.00 £400.00
Extract from the Register of Burials £15.00 £15.00
Searching Register of Burials £15.00 £15.00

These additional non-resident charges will not be applicable in the case of a deceased person whose residence
within the area of Stanwick Parish Council for a continuous period of not less than seven years can be
established.

Please contact the Parish Council if you require further information.



